
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

441 

81 

54. 

85 

3 

91 

4 

70 

7 

61 

34 

Name 

Kristoffer Bråthen 

Tor Magne Tjemsland 

Leif Morten Håland 

Tore Bjerke 

Gudmund Gulbrandsen 

Terje Andersen 

Kåre Vaskinn 

Morten Thomte 

Odd-Andreas Ingebrigtsen 

Atle Ramberg 

Arne Teig 

Club 

NMK Drammen 

NMK Sandnes & Jæren 

NMK Sandnes & Jæren 

KNA Nordvest 

NMK Solør 

NMK Follo 

Historisk Racing Norge 

NMK Krabyskogen 

NMK Kongsberg 

KNA Varna 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Make 

Audi A4 

BMW E30 M3 DTM 

Ford Escort RS 1600 

BMW 2002 

Volvo 242 

Ford Escort TC 

Austin Clubman 1275 GT 

Opel Ascona A 

Austin Cooper S 

Ford Falcon Sprint 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Model/Engine 

1995 

1990 

1970 

1969 

1979 

1969 

1970 

1971 

1969 

1964 

1965 

Best Tm 

1:09.736 

1:15.746 

1:15.763 

1:17.979 

1:18.175 

1:18.712 

1:24.060 

1:25.736 

1:28.078 

1:35.669 

1:45.633 

In Lap 

3 

6 

3 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

3 

Gap 

6.010 

0.017 

2.216 

0.196 

0.537 

5.348 

1.676 

2.342 

7.591 

9.964 

Diff 

6.010 

6.027 

8.243 

8.439 

8.976 

14.324 

16.000 

18.342 

25.933 

35.897 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Rain - Temp: 15,0 C, Track: Wet - Temp: 13,5 C 
#59 No working transponder. 
# one off 54 No working transponder. 
#87 No working transponder. 

Printed: 12.09.2025 15:43:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen Tlf. 926 02 428 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Racing NM 5 SesongFinale 

HISTORIC -65 8 + 66-71 9 + 72-90 10 

HISTORIC 8 - 9 - 10 FP 03 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:30:00 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

12.09.2025 15:30 


